
2022 UEC MOUNTAIN BIKE 
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Anadia (POR) 

30 June - 3 July 2022 

 

 

 

CALL-UP LIST WOMEN JUNIOR XCO- 02. July 2022 
UCI Ranking date 28.06.2022 

by Ranking 

       

Start Order Bib Nation UCI-R-XCO Name Team UCI ID 

1 1 SUI 1 HALTER Monique Switzerland 10061803633 

2 2 SUI 3 HUBER Lea Switzerland 10064698374 

3 3 GBR 5 MACLEAN-HOWELL Ella Great Britain 10094659452 

4 5 UKR 7 SUKHOPALOVA Mariia Ukraine 10053657148 

5 4 SUI 8 HUTTER Anina Switzerland 10034809947 

6 6 POL 11 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia Poland 10060983678 

7 7 SWE 12 HYLÉN Tilda Sweden 10022425370 

8 8 CZE 13 SPĚŠNÁ Simona Czech Republic 10047303143 

9 9 ITA 14 CORVI Valentina Italy 10030868818 

10 10 BEL 18 GRÉGOIRE Julia Belgium 10078354459 

11 11 POL 19 ZUR Kinga Poland 10054545710 

12 16 AUS 20 EMBACHER Katrin Austria 10035122771 

13 13 GER 21 WEEGER Antonia Germany 10050779076 

14 14 SUI 30 CADALBERT Lorena Switzerland 10034811260 

15 15 ITA 31 BRAIDA Lucrezia Italy 10028924774 

16 19 ESP 43 CANO ESPINOSA Marta Spain 10073447976 

17 26 ITA 45 FONTANA Beatrice Italy 10029239622 

18 17 CZE 46 HANÁKOVÁ Eliška Czech Republic 10056551384 

19 18 NED 47 CNOSSEN Luna Netherlands 10023300996 

20 20 POR 50 LÍBANO Mariana Portugal 10044298668 

21 21 CZE 52 VIKTOROVÁ Nela Czech Republic 10047304557 

22 22 GER 54 HAHN Carla Germany 10048456736 

23 23 SUI 57 SOLÈR Chiara Switzerland 10084243268 

24 24 GBR 58 CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily Great Britain 10084270752 

25 25 SWE 63 KAGEVI Stina Sweden 10022619572 

26 27 DEN 65 LILLELUND Julie Denmark 10036122982 

27 55 ITA 69 CELESTINO Marika Italy 10032195492 

28 29 ESP 70 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Duna Spain 10042904801 

29 30 HUN 71 GREMAN Szonja Hungary 10059265566 

30 34 AUS 73 FISCHER Nora Austria 10035139848 

31 31 NED 74 MOLENGRAAF Lauren Netherlands 10023352126 

32 32 NOR 76 JORDE Lisa Kristine Norway 10081059547 

33 33 POR 81 CHAGAS Íris Portugal 10044296345 

34 35 ESP 88 PEREZ MORENO Carla Spain 10048295876 

35 45 AUS 97 FEURSTEIN Lisa Austria 10035134895 

36 37 POR 108 SOUSA Beatriz Portugal 10045653436 

37 38 ISR 110 TAL Maayan Israel 10118080205 

38 39 ESP 111 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva Spain 10039742500 

39 56 SUI 120 GLAUS Jana Switzerland 10097996555 
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40 41 POR 123 CARVALHO Marta Portugal 10044493072 

41 42 HUN 127 ORAVECZ Lora Hungary 10023634335 

42 43 DEN 130 NORRID-MORTENSEN Olympia Denmark 10080492503 

43 44 CZE 143 NOVÁKOVÁ Karla Czech Republic 10079588884 

44 46 LUX 156 WENZEL Liv Luxembourg 10035000513 

45 48 POR 169 SIMÃO Laura Portugal 10044253909 

46 49 LUX 195 SCHMITZ Anouk Luxembourg 10064818818 

47 51 SVK 232 SOCHANOVÁ Tamara Slovakia 10046049520 

48 52 POR 236 LOPES Catarina Portugal 10053900658 

49 53 SVK 301 CIRIAKOVÁ Terézia Slovakia 10056004649 

50 54 ROM 163 COSTEA Raissa Romania 10115710573 
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Bib Nation Name Team UCI ID 

1 SUI HALTER Monique Switzerland 10061803633 

2 SUI HUBER Lea Switzerland 10064698374 

3 GBR MACLEAN-HOWELL Ella Great Britain 10094659452 

4 SUI HUTTER Anina Switzerland 10034809947 

5 UKR SUKHOPALOVA Mariia Ukraine 10053657148 

6 POL GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia Poland 10060983678 

7 SWE HYLÉN Tilda Sweden 10022425370 

8 CZE SPĚŠNÁ Simona Czech Republic 10047303143 

9 ITA CORVI Valentina Italy 10030868818 

10 BEL GRÉGOIRE Julia Belgium 10078354459 

11 POL ZUR Kinga Poland 10054545710 

13 GER WEEGER Antonia Germany 10050779076 

14 SUI CADALBERT Lorena Switzerland 10034811260 

15 ITA BRAIDA Lucrezia Italy 10028924774 

16 AUS EMBACHER Katrin Austria 10035122771 

17 CZE HANÁKOVÁ Eliška Czech Republic 10056551384 

18 NED CNOSSEN Luna Netherlands 10023300996 

19 ESP CANO ESPINOSA Marta Spain 10073447976 

20 POR LÍBANO Mariana Portugal 10044298668 

21 CZE VIKTOROVÁ Nela Czech Republic 10047304557 

22 GER HAHN Carla Germany 10048456736 

23 SUI SOLÈR Chiara Switzerland 10084243268 

24 GBR CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily Great Britain 10084270752 

25 SWE KAGEVI Stina Sweden 10022619572 

26 ITA FONTANA Beatrice Italy 10029239622 

27 DEN LILLELUND Julie Denmark 10036122982 

29 ESP RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Duna Spain 10042904801 

30 HUN GREMAN Szonja Hungary 10059265566 

31 NED MOLENGRAAF Lauren Netherlands 10023352126 

32 NOR JORDE Lisa Kristine Norway 10081059547 

33 POR CHAGAS Íris Portugal 10044296345 

34 AUS FISCHER Nora Austria 10035139848 

35 ESP PEREZ MORENO Carla Spain 10048295876 

37 POR SOUSA Beatriz Portugal 10045653436 

38 ISR TAL Maayan Israel 10118080205 

39 ESP GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva Spain 10039742500 

41 POR CARVALHO Marta Portugal 10044493072 

42 HUN ORAVECZ Lora Hungary 10023634335 

43 DEN NORRID-MORTENSEN Olympia Denmark 10080492503 
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44 CZE NOVÁKOVÁ Karla Czech Republic 10079588884 

45 AUS FEURSTEIN Lisa Austria 10035134895 

46 LUX WENZEL Liv Luxembourg 10035000513 

48 POR SIMÃO Laura Portugal 10044253909 

49 LUX SCHMITZ Anouk Luxembourg 10064818818 

51 SVK SOCHANOVÁ Tamara Slovakia 10046049520 

52 POR LOPES Catarina Portugal 10053900658 

53 SVK CIRIAKOVÁ Terézia Slovakia 10056004649 

54 ROM COSTEA Raissa Romania 10115710573 

55 ITA CELESTINO Marika Italy 10032195492 

56 SUI GLAUS Jana Switzerland 10097996555 
 

 


